
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Isabel Harry - (953523) - Teddington SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.69 364 F 25/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames Staines 3

1:19.42 315 F 25/02/17 Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:20.34 304 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:22.46 281 F 10/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:25.94 248 F 15/03/15 MCASA Spring Development Meet Enfield Staines 3

1:27.83 233 F 02/04/17 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:28.08 231 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Staines 2

1:28.10 230 F 27/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Staines 3

1:28.35 228 F 24/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

1:30.44 213 F 20/09/16 Staines Club Championships 2016 Knowle Green Staines 4

1:32.49 199 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:34.66 186 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

1:36.87 173 F 09/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

1:38.09 167 F 22/11/15 Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:51.27 114 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines  3

1:51.79 113 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Staines 3

1:53.70 107 F 24/09/13 Staines Club Championships Elmbridge Staines 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:28.10 230 F 27/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Staines 3

1:28.35 228 F 24/06/18 Staines Club Championships 2018 Spelthorne LC Staines 4

1:15.69 364 F 25/11/17 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017 Walton On Thames Staines 3

1:27.83 233 F 02/04/17 Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017 Elmbridge Xcel Staines 3

1:19.42 315 F 25/02/17 Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017 Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:30.44 213 F 20/09/16 Staines Club Championships 2016 Knowle Green Staines 4
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1:22.46 281 F 10/07/16 Black Swan Summer Open Meet Walton on Thames Staines 3

1:20.34 304 F 17/04/16 Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:38.09 167 F 22/11/15 Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015 Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:28.08 231 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Staines 2

1:25.94 248 F 15/03/15 MCASA Spring Development Meet Enfield Staines 3

1:32.49 199 F 11/01/15 Black Swan County Qualifier Meet Walton-on-Thames Staines 3

1:36.87 173 F 09/11/14 Staines Club Championships Staines  4

1:34.66 186 F 19/10/14 Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet Elmbridge  3

1:51.27 114 F 12/07/14 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Staines  3

1:51.79 113 F 19/01/14 Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014 Elmbridge Staines 3

1:53.70 107 F 24/09/13 Staines Club Championships Elmbridge Staines 4
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